Kiian Vitalii Oleksiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 5, 1971

Borova District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 24, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3823
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3823

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kiian Alina Oleksandrivna wife —
BopiBcbka paloHHa paga XapKiBCbKOI

obnacTi , HavanbHUK opraHizauinHoro

BiA4iNy BUKOHABYOro anapaTy

(cekpeTapiaTy) bopiBCbKOI panioHHOT paaun

XapkiBCcbKoi 0bnacTi

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4b558406-dd69-407d-b1e0-f11e769ffa3f
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19655
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19655
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19655
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19655

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

BopiBCcbka palioHHa Aep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, Flonosa

BopiBCbka panioHHa Aep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia XapKiBCbKOT
obnacTi, N'onosa, genyTtaTt

BopiBCcbka palioHHa Aep>XaBHa
agMiHicTpauia XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, N'onosa, genyTtaTt

BopiBCcbKa paioOHHa Aep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia XapKiBCbKOT
obnacTi, N'onosa, genyTtaT

Boryv District State
Administration of Kharkiv
Region, Head of the Borivske
District State Administration of
the Kharkiv oblast (region)

Boryv District State
Administration of Kharkiv
Region, Head of the Borivske
District State Administration of
the Kharkiv oblast (region)

17 257,38

17 257,38

10 168,82

8 131,56

5 287,61

2 354,91

31
040,64

31

040,64

6 061,32

3 389,40

12
839,83

1 897,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

290 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

40000.0 sq.

40000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

123.4 sq.
(2)

123.4 sq.
(2)

123.4 sq.
(2)

123.4 sq.
(2)

123.4 sq.
(2)

123.4 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Feb. 17, 2015 — till March 24, 2020 Borova District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69ed4b3d-68b9-49f8-9acd-c88c9a286e7a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f4f9a2-77a5-4388-bb84-a1367aad23ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c74f0c0-4260-4463-a04f-74730d9696b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4bfcdc9-d7a2-44cb-96b6-021747b2a23e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65fd9f4a-803a-46e6-b85b-6d09ddcbb67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8799f7f2-7024-4c37-800d-ee3432833795
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3823
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3823
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17252#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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